Prix St Georges

(C) Swygert,
208 Pippa Moon

Third Level Test 1

(C) Swygert,

183 Shelley Onderdonk

193 Lela Wulf

Second Level Test 1

(C) Swygert,

191 Sharon Anderson

Second Level Test 2

(C) Swygert,
182 Carly Blank

Second Level Test 3

(C) Swygert,
182 Carly Blank

147 Amelia Clairmont

First Level Test 1

(C) Swygert,

225 Laura VanderVliet
157 Robyn Comeau

187 Starr Strother
219 Amber Garcia
146 Lana Wulf

First Level Test 2

(C) Swygert,

237 Anabelle Creech
199 Lindsey Henderson Cavanag

219 Amber Garcia

First Level Test 3

(C) Swygert,

185 Steven Schachter
237 Anabelle Creech

Training Level Test 1

(C) Swygert,
187 Starr Strother

188 Charlotte O'Neal
235 Emma Bozeman

233 Tristen Wigg

LikesLanceAlot

Mister Optimistic
Busy Kitty WRF

True Bellamy

Connacht Dinin

Connacht Dinin
Red Rapture

Suite One

Dixie Bobby Socks
Vivianne

Balthazar du Tertre
Crowns All Around

Jack of All Trades
Glitterazzi
Balthazar du Tertre

Dowdstown Guidam
Jack of All Trades

Vivianne

Out of this World
Adanac
Legendary TC
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FEI Prix St. Georges 2021

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 2 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

JRIYR

JRIYR
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur

JRIYR
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

Open
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214.5

236.0
227.0

259.0

295.0

284.0
280.0

226.5
195.5
191.0
180.5
1745

232.0
219.0
2175

249.0
243.0

200.5
187.0
182.5
179.0

63.088%

63.784%
61.351%

70.000%

71.951%

67.619%
66.667%

78.103%
67.414%
65.862%
62.241%
60.172%

66.286%
62.571%
62.143%

69.167%
67.500%

77.115%
71.923%
70.192%
68.846%
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149 Heather Lafontaine
197 Gary Knoll
197 Gary Knoll

Training Level Test 2
(C) Swygert,
188 Charlotte O'Neal
148 Heather Lafontaine
149 Heather Lafontaine
196 Pam Gleason

Training Level Test 3
(C) Swygert,
233 Tristen Wigg
228 Laura VanderVliet
196 Pam Gleason
148 Heather Lafontaine

USEATOC - Int A

(C) Swygert,
229 Nilson Moreira Da Silva

USEA TOC - Prelim B
(C) Swygert,
144 Michelle Koppin
144 Michelle Koppin
238 Morgyn Johnson
142 Joanie Morris
142 Joanie Morris

USEA/USEF/FEI/Para TOC

(C) Betzel,

194 Holly Shade

174 Courtenay Turner

192 Ashley Adams

217 Nilson Moreira Da Silva
174 Courtenay Turner

150 Susie Beale

150 Susie Beale

USEA TOC -BN A
(C) Betzel,
155 Sydney Price

USEA TOC - BN B
(C) Betzel,
155 Sydney Price

Where'd He Go?
Rock's Dream
Rock's Dream

Out of this World
Happy Hour
Where'd He Go?
Big Blue Arrow

Legendary TC
Bee Bee

Big Blue Arrow
Happy Hour

Muggle

Calcourt Valley
Calcourt Valley
Peter Parker GS
Betterthanexpected
Betterthanexpected

Hang On Caitlyn
Flying Private
Quicksilver Grans
Go Global

Flying Private
B.E. Maxwell 16
B.E. Maxwell 16

Up to No Good

Up to No Good
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Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

USEA Eventing - Intermediate Test A 2022

USEA Eventing - Preliminary Test B 2022
USEA Eventing - Preliminary Test B 2022
USEA Eventing - Preliminary Test B 2022
USEA Eventing - Preliminary Test B 2022
USEA Eventing - Preliminary Test B 2022

USEA Eventing - Modified Test A 2022
USEA Eventing - Modified Test A 2022
USEA Eventing - Modified Test A 2022
USEA Eventing - Modified Test A 2022
USEA Eventing - Modified Test A 2022
USEA Eventing - Modified Test A 2022
USEA Eventing - Modified Test A 2022

USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2022

USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B 2022

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
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167.5
149.0
1455

197.0
192.5
190.5
189.0

188.5
186.0
184.5
173.5

169.0

155.0
155.0
148.5
141.5
140.5

150.0
142.0
140.0
134.0
134.0
133.5
132.0

111.0

101.0

64.423%
57.308%
55.962%

67.931%
66.379%
65.690%
65.172%

65.000%
64.138%
63.621%
59.828%

67.600%

73.810%
73.810%
70.714%
67.381%
66.905%

75.000%
71.000%
70.000%
67.000%
67.000%
66.750%
66.000%

65.294%

63.125%
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USEA TOC - Novice A
(C) Betzel,
236 Ashley Adams
239 Kendall Benner
230 Nilson Moreira Da Silva
231 Nilson Moreira Da Silva

USEA TOC - Novice B
(C) Betzel,

236 Ashley Adams

239 Kendall Benner

USEA TOC -Training A
(C) Betzel,
145 Michelle Koppin
192 Ashley Adams
184 Katherine Holzrichter
164 Katherine DelLaney
145 Michelle Koppin
195 Sarah Meek

USEA TOC -Training B
(C) Betzel,

164 Katherine DelLaney
195 Sarah Meek

USEA TOC - Prelim A
(C) Betzel,

143 Michelle Koppin

151
143
151
238
184
232
194

Maddie Hale
Michelle Koppin
Maddie Hale

Morgyn Johnson
Katherine Holzrichter
Olivia Jefferson

Holly Shade

Intro Test A
(C) Betzel,

186
189
198
190
201

Lisa Doker
Elizabeth Enloe
Hayden Hall
Lainey Phillips
Kaitlyn Chavis

Global Halcyon
Mine Quarry
Elmo

Buck

Global Halcyon
Mine Quarry

Wheelagower Gold
Quicksilver Grans
Idlehour Center Stage
Quality Dynamite
Wheelagower Gold
Neptune

Quality Dynamite
Neptune

Cooley Ringwood
Cinzano 87

Cooley Ringwood
Cinzano 87

Peter Parker GS
Idlehour Center Stage
FGF Flannery

Hang On Caitlyn

Colonel Hogan

She Kant Miss

I'm Your Huckleberry
Frankly Optimistic
No Socks to Steal
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USEA Eventing - Novice Test A 2022
USEA Eventing - Novice Test A 2022
USEA Eventing - Novice Test A 2022
USEA Eventing - Novice Test A 2022

USEA Eventing - Novice Test B 2022
USEA Eventing - Novice Test B 2022

USEA Eventing - Training Test A 2022
USEA Eventing - Training Test A 2022
USEA Eventing - Training Test A 2022
USEA Eventing - Training Test A 2022
USEA Eventing - Training Test A 2022
USEA Eventing - Training Test A 2022

USEA Eventing - Training Test B 2022
USEA Eventing - Training Test B 2022

USEA Eventing - Preliminary Test A 2022
USEA Eventing - Preliminary Test A 2022
USEA Eventing - Preliminary Test A 2022
USEA Eventing - Preliminary Test A 2022
USEA Eventing - Preliminary Test A 2022
USEA Eventing - Preliminary Test A 2022
USEA Eventing - Preliminary Test A 2022
USEA Eventing - Preliminary Test A 2022

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Open
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JR/YR
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134.5
129.0
117.5
107.0

139.5
1215

127.0
126.5
120.5
120.5
120.0
119.5

136.5
136.0

135.0
1325
130.0
130.0
124.0
119.5
119.0
118.5

108.0
106.5
100.5
97.5
95.5

74.722%
71.667%
65.278%
59.444%

77.500%
67.500%

70.556%
70.278%
66.944%
66.944%
66.667%
66.389%

65.000%
64.762%

71.053%
69.737%
68.421%
68.421%
65.263%
62.895%
62.632%
62.368%

67.500%
66.563%
62.813%
60.938%
59.688%
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o b WNNRE R
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Intro Test B

(C) Betzel,
186 Lisa Doker
198 Hayden Hall
190 Lainey Phillips
201 Kaitlyn Chavis

Intro Test C

(C) Betzel,
235 Emma Bozeman
227 Amber Garcia
189 Elizabeth Enloe
198 Hayden Hall

Colonel Hogan

I'm Your Huckleberry
Frankly Optimistic
No Socks to Steal

Adanac

Donalbain

She Kant Miss

I'm Your Huckleberry
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Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Adult Amateur
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

JRIYR
Open

JRIYR
JRIYR
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105.5
98.0
97.0
94.5

137.0
123.5
120.5
120.5

65.938%
61.250%
60.625%
59.063%

68.500%
61.750%
60.250%
60.250%
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